New York State Contract Information

CONTRACT:
AWARD #:
GROUP #:
Vendor Id#:

TERM OF CONTRACT:

EFFECTIVE PRICE LISTS:

PRICE INCREASE POLICY:

DEALER PARTICIPATION:

DISCOUNT / COMMISSION:

50/10/5 (57.25%)
58.25%
59.25%
60.25%
61.25%
62.25%
63.25%

PC66564
22398-ES
20915
1100092472

10/29/12 - 10/28/17

2009 Main Price List + 7%

2009 PowerNet Price List + 7%

2009 iQ Price List + 7%

2009 New Introductions Price List + 7%
2009 Monorail Price List + 7%

2010 Mobi Price List

Next potential increase May 2015

Authorized Dealers no longer required

List

$0 - 35,088
$35,089 - 116,960
$116,961 - 233,918
$233,919 - 350,887
$350,888 - 584,795
$584,796 - 818,713
$818,714 +



